
October 1, Sunday
11:00 -11:10 am - Hendersonville 
11:30-11:40 am - Fletcher
12:40-12:50 pm - Mt Pisgah
1:30-1:40 pm - Waynesville
2:40-2:50 pm - Franklin

October 15, Sunday
Noon-12:15 pm - Spartanburg 

September 24, Sunday
Noon-12:15 pm - Florence First
2:15-2:30 pm - Myrtle Beach

September 28, Thursday
Noon-12:10 pm - Rocky Mount
12:40-12:50 pm - Wilson
1:45-2:00 pm - Greenville North
3:15-3:25 pm - New Bern

October 22, Sunday
11:30-11:40 am - Whiteville
1:30-1:45 pm - Wilmington

October 17, Thursday
11:00-11:10 am - Sumter
12:30-12:45 pm - Columbia First
2:00-2:10 pm - Blythewood

October 8, Sunday
12:30-12:40 pm - Moncks Corner 
1:45-2:00 pm - Summerville
2:45-3:00 pm - Charleston
4:30-4:40 pm - Beaufort

October 26, Thursday
11:15-11:30 am - Pittsboro
12:45 -1:00 pm Durham Five Oaks
3:00-3:30 pm - Tri-City Academy

October 19, Thursday
10:00-10:15 am - Hickory
11:15-11:30 am - Morganton

October 29, Sunday
11:00-11:15 am - Raleigh
12:15-12:25 pm - Little Creek
2:00-2:15 pm - Fayetteville

Fall Delivery Schedule
Orders are due one week before your delivery date

There is a $5 delivery fee per order


